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Pekka Hyvonen

Markus Leminen
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Joni Laine

Toni Leimu

Markus Laitinen
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Antti Sihvola

Jyrki Enqvist
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Ville Ahola

Tomi Heikkinen
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Eero Leinonen

Janne Laurila
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METRIX
N Y 3 3 3 K 3 S Y 2 ) A
05/27/1813:58 |3 |5 334|335 3 |+15 +35 | 179
21 | Niko Forss 05/27/18 10:00 4/4,3/4/ 5/3, 6 3|5/ 4/5/3|3|6 9 5|58 5 3 | 421 | 93
05/27/1813:58 /6 6 4 6 5 2|4 3 4 7 | 3 |+26| 98 | +47 |191
Novice |
! Janne Kalpio 05/27/18 10:00 .....!!!!...........----
05/27/1813:58|3 |3 |4 4|4 /45|54 4|44 3 /4|6 7 3|[6|34)|+12| 84 | +17 |161
2 Toni Lindfors 05/27/18 10:00 2/3/4/5 4|3|5|4 /444|445 4|6)|3/[11 4 5 | +16 | 88
05/27/1813:58|(3 |3 /2 /5 44|45/ 44|56 2|4 55|37 4)|3|+10| 82 | +26 |170
3 Niko Puumalainen | 05/27/18 10:00 2/4/3/5 3|3|(3|5/,4/4/4|3|3/4,67|4|6, 8 3 | +12 | 84
05/27/1813:58 |5 4 /4|5 4|4 /3|5 5|54 /4|4 /3,6 63|64 3 |+15| 87 | +27 |171
4 |Joona Laajoki 05/27/18 10:00 55 5 3|4/3/ 4/ 5|4,4,5 4|24, 5/|61|5 8 4 5 +18 | 90
05/27/1813:58|3 |4 |2 4|43 |3|4, 44|44 45|46 ,3|7|5|5|+10| 82 | +28 |172
5 | Antti Kohvakka 05/27/18 10:00 3/4/4/4/3/3/6 4|46 5|4 /3|5 6 5|48 3 5 | +17 | 89
05/27/1813:58 |3 /4|3 /3|6 3|47, 4|4 ,4,4 /5|4 /10 6 4|6|5 5 +22| 94 | +39 183
5 | Patrik Viskari 05/27/18 10:00 2/4/3/5/5/6(3/4|4|5/4|4,2|4/8 7|3|7 5 5 | +18 | 90
05/27/1813:58|2 | 3|5 4|5/3|3|5/ 54|44 45|56 ,5|8 8 5 +21| 93 | +39 |183
7 | Marko Kyt6aho 05/27/18 10:00 3/4(3/4|4/4|/4 /6|56 5|(3/3|4|6 5|7 7 1 5 | +23 | 95
05/27/1813:58 |3 |42 |3|5|3|5|5, 4|7 53|25 8 7 5|7 7 3|+21| 93 | +44 |188
8 | Mika Kytdaho 05/27/18 10:00 4/4/5 4/ 8 3/ 5/ 5|56 4/5|2|5 65|57 6 4 | +26 | 98
05/27/1813:58 |2 |4 /3|4 /4|5 4|4, 5|56 6|34, 6 7 5|7 4|3 |+19| 91 | +45 |189
9 | Erkka Laakkonen | 05/27/18 10:00 2/4/5 6 7 7 7 4|5 7 4,55 4, 6|7|5 6 6 4 +34 | 106
05/27/1813:58|3|5/3|3/9 5 4|4 5|5 /6 5|34, 6 6 6 9 6 7 +32|104 | +66 |210
10 | Matti Ikaheimonen | 05/27/18 10:00 3/6 3/4/8 3/3/4|4|5/5/6 537 8|5 /11 5 9 | +35 | 107
05/27/1813:58 |2 6 4 /3|3 /3/8|5|5/10 6 5 4|4 7 7 5|8 6 7 +36| 108 | +71 215
11 | Lauri Tuominen 05/27/18 10:00 0 |DNF
05/27/18 13:58 0 |+999
N I AR AN A RN A RN AR N R
40+
1 | Erkki Rusi 05/27/18 10:00
05/27/1813:58 |2 |3 /4 /34,435, 4|4 /4,5 2|54 /6,4, 4|5|3)|+6 78 +5 | 149
2 Hannu Kukkonen | 05/27/18 10:00 3/3/3/4/4/3/6|5/4/4|5|(3|3|3|5|5/|3|7 4 3 +8 | 80
05/27/1813:58|3 /3 /2 4/ 4/3|4/5 6 4|45 3|5 6 645 4,6  +14| 86 | +22 |166
3 Esa Kalpio 05/27/18 10:00 3/3/3/5/6 4/4 /5|6 |5 /5|5 4|5 6 6|48 5 4 | +24 | 96
05/27/1813:58 |3 /4|3 |5 /54 |3|6|4 |47 4 2|4 8 6|4|7|4]8 +23| 95 | +47 191
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Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
. 1]3]4.5 67 8 91011 13]14/15/16 17 181920 21 22 Tot R
Par 3/3,/3(3|4 /3|3 /4\|4|4 4,33 /|3|4|5,4|5/|4)|3 |72

313.7/3.2|39

15

14
40
15

34/41/46|44|46|44|38|3.1| 4
5117 9|6 |8 7|12 2

5 10, 2 4 |5 | 3 |17
45129 |25|42 |38 (39|29 34
1312524 |21 |17 |17 | 23 | 14

4 8 8 4 6 8 12 5

1 3 2 1 4 1 3

2 5 1 1

Spring Mukkula part 2 « 19.05.2024 13:50 (3)

586 (43685 41

19

11
18
28

14
2
20
26
18

4
12
27
28

20
5
12
10
23
10
10

16
5
22
26
8
6
3

18

30
17
17
2
4

86.9
14.9
124
567
411
200
58
40

9%
41%
29%
14%

4%

3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/671155

